Extraliga Zzeny

TKK Trencin
TJ Lokomotiva Vrutky

MKK Slovan Galanta

TJ Rakovice

KK Tatran Sucany

SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova

1.kolo
TKK Trenéin
MKK Slovan Galanta
TJ Lokomotiva Vrutky

Trencin, Bavinarska 2405/9D
Martin - Priekopa, S. Sikuru
Galanta, Dom 3portu (kolkarer)
Rakovice, 220

Sucany, Kollarova 20
Podbrezova, Kolkarer 58

SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova

TJ Rakovice

KK Tatran Sucany

2.kolo
SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova TJ Rakovice
TKK Trencin TJ Lokomotiva Vrutky
KK Tatran Su€any MKK Slovan Galanta
3.kolo
TJ Lokomotiva Vrutky SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova
MKK Slovan Galanta TKK Trencin
TJ Rakovice : KK Tatran Sucany
4 .kolo
TKK Trencin : TJ Rakovice

TJ Lokomotiva Vrutky
SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova

MKK Slovan Galanta
KK Tatran Sucany

5.kolo
SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova MKK Slovan Galanta
TJ Rakovice TJ Lokomotiva Vrutky
KK Tatran Su€any : TKK Trencin
6.kolo
SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova TKK Trendin

TJ Rakovice
KK Tatran Su¢any

MKK Slovan Galanta
TJ Lokomotiva Vrutky

7.kolo
MKK Slovan Galanta SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova
TJ Lokomotiva Vrutky TJ Rakovice
TKK Trencin : KK Tatran Su¢any
8.kolo
TJ Rakovice SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova
TJ Lokomotiva Vrutky TKK Trencin
MKK Slovan Galanta KK Tatran Sucany
9.kolo
SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova TJ Lokomotiva Vrutky
TKK Trencin MKK Slovan Galanta
KK Tatran Su€any : TJ Rakovice
10.kolo
TJ Rakovice X TKK Trencin

MKK Slovan Galanta
KK Tatran Su¢any

TJ Lokomotiva Vrutky
8K Zeleziarne Podbrezova
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7.9.19
10:00
10:00
14:00

14.9.19
11:00
10:00
11:00

21.9.19
14:00
10:00
14:00

28.9.19
10:00
10:00
11:00

12.10.19
11:00
14:00
11:00

19.10.19
11:30
14:00
11:00

26.10.19
10:00
14:00
10:00

9.11.19
14:00
10:00
10:00

16.11.19
11:00
10:00
11:00

23.11.19
14:00
10:00
11:00

904 598 950
949 434 127
907 062 017
911 808 356
918 636 879
486 451 233

Porubsky M.
Kaigl J.
Adam¢ik J.

Diabelkova
Porubsky M.
Kozakov M.

Dodok M.
Kaigl K.
Duracka P.

Porubsky M.
Adamcik J.
Kyselica O.

Turcéanova J.
Milan F.
Kozakov M.

Kyselica O.
Duracka P.
Kozakov M.

Kaigl J.
Dodok M.
Porubsky M.

Milan F.
Dodok M.
Kaigl K.

Diabelkova K.
Porubsky M.
Kozakov M.

Duracka P.
Kaigl J.
Kozakov M.



11.kolo
SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova
TJ Rakovice
KK Tatran Sucany

TKK Trenéin
MKK Slovan Galanta
TJ Lokomotiva Vrutky

12.kolo
SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova TJ Rakovice
TKK Trencin TJ Lokomotiva Vrutky
KK Tatran Sucany MKK Slovan Galanta
13.kolo
TJ Lokomotiva Vratky SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova
MKK Slovan Galanta TKK Trencin
TJ Rakovice : KK Tatran Sucany
14 kolo
TKK Trencin : TJ Rakovice

MKK Slovan Galanta
KK Tatran Sucany

TJ Lokomotiva Vrutky
SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova

15.kolo
8K Zeleziarne Podbrezova MKK Slovan Galanta
TJ Rakovice TJ Lokomotiva Vrutky
KK Tatran Sucany : TKK Trencin
16.kolo
8K Zeleziarne Podbrezova TKK Trendin

TJ Rakovice
KK Tatran Sucany

MKK Slovan Galanta
TJ Lokomotiva Vrutky

17 kolo
MKK Slovan Galanta SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova
TJ Lokomotiva Vrutky TJ Rakovice
TKK Trencin : KK Tatran Sucany
18.kolo
TJ Rakovice SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova
TJ Lokomotiva Vrutky TKK Trencin
MKK Slovan Galanta KK Tatran Sucany
19.kolo
SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova TJ Lokomotiva Vrutky
TKK Trencin MKK Slovan Galanta
KK Tatran Sucany : TJ Rakovice
20.kolo
TJ Rakovice : TKK Trencin

MKK Slovan Galanta
KK Tatran Sucany

TJ Lokomotiva Vrutky
SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova

11.1.20
10:00
10:00
10:00

18.1.20
11:00
10:00
11:00

25.1.20
10:00
10:00
14:00

1.2.20
10:00
14:00
11:30

8.2.20
11:30
14:00
11:00

15.2.20
16:30
14:00
11:00

22.2.20
10:00
10:00
10:00

29.2.20
14:00
14:00
10:00

7.3.20
11:30
10:00
11:00

14.3.20
14:00
10:00
11:00

Porubsky M.
Kaigl K.
Adam¢ik J.

Turéanova j.
Porubsky M.
Kozakov M.

Dodok M.
Kaigl K.
Milan F.

Porubsky M.
Adamc¢ik J.
Dziad M.

Diabelkova K.
Duracka P.
Kozakov M.

Turcanova J.
Milan F.
Kozakov M.

Kaigl K.
Dodok M.
Porubsky M.

Duracka P.
Adamcik J.
Kaigl K.

Kyselica O.
Porubsky M.
Kozakov M.

Milan F.
Kaigl J.
Kozakov M.



